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12

2:1
0:5

1:1
1:1

0:4
4:2

0:0
1:1

1:2
5:2

0:1
0:0

3:1
1:1

1:1
1:0

1:0
0:1

2:2
0:0

1:1
2:2

3:2
1:5

3:0
1:0

1:0
3:2

1:3
0:0

2:2
2:2

13

3:0
2:3

4:2
1:1

1:0
0:0

3:2
4:2

2:0
2:0

1:1
1:0

3:1
1:0

0:0
1:0

3:1
3:1

1:0
1:1

3:0
2:0

2:1
2:2

1:1
0:4

0:1
2:0

0:0
3:1

3:0
0:1

1:1
1:2

1:0
0:0

15

4:0
3:1

3:0
1:1

1:2
4:0

3:0
4:0

3:0
0:2

1:1
1:1

2:0
0:0

4:2
2:0

4:2
1:1

1:5
3:0

2:1
1:3

3:2
2:4

2:2
1:0

3:0
1:1

2:0
2:1

2:0
1:0

24

1:2
2:1

2:2
2:0

2:6
1:1

2:0
1:0

4:0
1:1

0:0
2:2

4:0
1:2

2:0
2:0

1:1
0:2

2:2
0:1

0:2
1:1

3:1
0:1

1:1
2:1

25

3:3
2:1

1:0
4:0

3:1
1:0

3:1
0:0

4:1
0:3

4:2
0:0

1:0
3:0

4:0
1:2

0:1
3:0

0:2
2:1

2:1
3:1

2:0
2:0

1:0
1:1

0:1
1:1

1:1
1:0

w

10-6

10-2

9-7

10:6

7-1

7-1

7-7

6-2

7-5

6-6

6-2

6-6

5-3

5-3

5-3

5-3

5-3

4-0

4-0

4-0

4-0

5-7

4-4

4-4

3-1

P95

19

18

15

14

14

13

13

12

10

10

10

10

Tore

22:17

18:6

12:5

17:18

12:1

15:11

10:6

7:2

8:3

8:3

8:3

9:1

6:1

10:10

11:13

12:9

7:1

7:8

7:8

6:4

7:5

5:3

5:3

4:0

4:1

3:0

4:2

5:7

7:5

4:4

1:0

Gegner

SpVgg Unterhaching

Borussia Dortmund Il

VfL Osnabrilick

1. FC Saarbriicken

Rot-WeilR Erfurt

VfB Stuttgart Il

SV Wehen Wiesbaden

Chemnitzer FC

Kickers Offenbach

Stuttgarter Kickers

MSV Duisburg

FC Ingolstadt 04

SV Babelsberg

Hallescher FC

PreuBBen Miinster

Hansa Rostock

TSV 1860 Miinchen

Jahn Regensburg

SV Darmstadt 98

Energie Cottbus

Erzgebirge Aue

FC Viktoria KoIn

SV Waldhof Mannheim

Rot-WeiR Oberhausen

FSV Mainz 05 II

SG Sonnenhof
Grof3aspach

Werder Bremen Il

SV Sandhausen

Wacker Burghausen

Alemannia Aachen

Karlsruher SC



Dynamo Dresden

SC Verl

Hannover 96 Il

FC Carl Zeiss Jena
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